CHELSEA CIOIRIBIY

Guest Hanger with Security Pin

STAINLESS STEEL PIN
No chrome

GARMENT
HOOKS

SOLID WOOD

TROUSER BAR

Ring attachment

available
Specification
Dark Wood HEH
0.10kg ST oy
215mm
8.46in
12mm
0.47in
445mm
17.52in




CHELSEA ClIOIRIBIY

Guest Hanger with Security Pin

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

The Chelsea Guest Hanger combines style, sustainability, and security for your hotel rooms. Made from
solid wood, this eco-friendly black hanger features a secure pin, ensuring it stays in place. For additional
ease, we also offer a security pin ring to keep your hangers securely in guest rooms. With its dark wood
finish and practical design, it's the perfect choice for both durability and peace of mind.



